
Math 156 Schedule, Winter 2026 

 

Jan 5-9 1.1-1.3 

Jan 12-16 1.4-1.5, 2.1 

Jan 19-23 2.1-2.3 
Assignment One is due Thurs Jan 22 

Jan 26-30 2.4-2.6 
Test One is Wed Jan 28 

Feb 2-6 2.7-2.8, 3.1-3.2 
Assignment Two is due Thurs Feb 5 

Feb 9-13 3.2-3.3, 4.1 
Test Two is Wed Feb 11 

Feb 16-20 Reading Week 

Feb 23-27 4.2-4.3, 5.1-5.2 

Mar 2-6 5.3-5.4, 6.1-6.2 
Assignment Three is due Thurs Mar 5 

Mar 9-13 6.2-6.4 
Test Three is Wed Mar 11 

Mar 16-20 8.1-8.3 
Assignment Four is due Thurs Mar 19 

Mar 23-27 9.1-9.5 
Test Four is Wed Mar 25 

Mar 30 – Apr 3 10.1-10.2 
Friday April 3 is a holiday 

Apr 6-10 7.1-7.3, Review 
Monday April 6 is a holiday 
Assignment Five is due Tues April 7 

 

 

 

Tentative Test Coverage 

Test One: 1.1-1.5, 2.1-2.2 

Test Two: 2.3-2.8, 3.1 

Test Three: 3.2-3.3, 4.1-4.3, 5.1-5.4 

Test Four: 6.1-6.4, 8.1-8.3 


